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7/Duże�konie
(18.07.2022)

Klasyfikacja�Finałowa
Konkurs�nr:�7�/�Duże�konie�/�Klasyfikacja�Finałowa�-�Duże�konie

(Competition�No:�7�/�)

M-ce�(Place)
Rank

Nazwa�konia�(numer)
Horse�(Show�reg.�No)

Zawodnik
Rider

Klub
Club

I�półfinał II�półfinał Finał Wynik

Nagroda
Prize

% % % końcowy

1 LADY�LEGENDE�(18) Zofia�KACZMAREK�(JM.2009) 80,816
(1)

78,911
(1)

77,300
(1)

237,027

2 FOTON�(12) Julianna�PRZYBYŁA�(JM.2009) 69,152
(3)

75,947
(2)

73,075
(4)

218,174

3 DEDAL�(14) Anna�KRAWCZYK�(JM.2007) 68,415
(5)

71,429
(3)

73,325
(3)

213,169

4 KARATINO�(15) Magdalena�KĘPKA�(JM.2008) 69,421
(2)

69,643
(4)

74,100
(2)

213,164

5 GENE�(19) Maria�CHARASZKIEWICZ�(JM.2008) 69,059
(4)

68,590
(5)

73,050
(5)

210,699

6 DON�CORRIDO�P�(13) Elżbieta�KRAWCZYK�(JM.2008) 67,546
(6)

66,572
(7)

65,100
(7)

199,218

7 RAWDAT�(11) Katarzyna�WINNICKA�(JM.2009) 66,204
(9)

66,804
(6)

65,375
(6)

198,383

8 HAGGIS�(10) Aleksandra�DORAWA�(JM.2008) 66,915
(7)

63,875
(9)

65,000
(8)

195,790

9 EROTYK�(22) Mila�GOMULEC�(JM.2008) 63,171
(11)

65,786
(8)

63,500
(9)

192,457

10 MG�POLACO�(16) Blanka�OKOCZUK�(Mł.2010) 63,586
(10)

62,804
(10)

62,700
(10)

189,090

11 DALLAS�(23) Hanna�SŁOMSKA�(JM.2009) 60,638
(13)

58,000
(13)

61,100
(11)

179,738

12 BARWA�(17) Lena�CISZEK�(JM.2009) 60,606
(14)

58,250
(12)

60,500
(13)

179,356

SVKWB�/�CZE�/�klacz�/�2009�(13)�/�
CS203010238073109�/�siwa�/�GASPARI�/�LACRIMA
Jiri�Kotyza�/�Monika�Kaczmarek�(K031243)

LKJ�LEWADA�(O052273)

SP�/�POL�/�Wałach�/�2013�(9)�/�
616009610173513�/�gniada�/�Clavius�/�Caretino�/�Franchesca�/�Fundament
Ireneusz�Kondratowicz�/�Ireneusz�Kondratowicz�(K025530)

LKS�CWAŁ�POZNAŃ�(O067248)

SP�/�POL�/�Wałach�/�2008�(14)�/�
POL�009�52�01186�08�/�gniada�/�Landor�/�Danina
Włodarczyk�Dorota�/�Magdalena�Paszztaleniec�(K013483)

WKJLublin�SJ�Wierzchowscy�(O067578)

TRK.�/�POL�/�wałach�/�2015�(7)�/�
POL732010079315�/�kara�/�Emis/Heleris�/�Kaskaja/Cugnot
Mirosław�Kulpiński�/�Katarzyna�Buda�(K028372)

Jeździecki�Klub�Sportowy�Equi�Verso�Jastrzębie�Zdrój�(O0622

LUSITANO�/�POR�/�wałach�/�2011�(11)�/�
620001002840438�/�siwa�/�Rico/Hostil�/�Urraca/Jaguar
Portugalia�/�Joanna�Czapska�(K033631)

Bpk�maz�(O069052)

SP�/�POL�/�Wałach�/�2002�(20)�/�
POL009580130602�/�gniada�/�Corof ini�/�Corof ino�/�Dunka�/�Davidoff
HOD.ZW.ZAR.-Witold�Polowczyk�/�Artur�Bubeła�(K025176)

WKJ�Lublin�SJ�Wierzchowscy�(O067577)

SP�/�POL�/�wałach�/�2009�(13)�/�
POL009670021509�/�ciemnokasztanowata�/�Moravia�/�Jedwabna�/�Country�Club
-�/�Jacek�Winnicki�(K014537)

KJ�Wiktorowo�(O062534)

Szlachetna�Półkrew�/�POL�/�wałach�/�2002�(20)�/�
POL009520024602�/�siwa�/�GOODLUCK�/�HAGADA
SK�KDN�/�Anna�Rogalska�(K007090)

Kujawsko�-�Pomorski�Klub�Jeździecki�w�Bydgoszczy�(O06576

SP�/�POL�/�ogier�/�2011�(11)�/�
616009610116511�/�siwa�/�Tjungske�/�Erotyka
SK�Racot�/�Joanna�Mandecja-Turczyńska�(K019002)

KJ�Facimiech�(O058634)

ANDALUZYJSKA�/�ESP�/�Ogier�/�2005�(17)�/�
19010100243000311676�/�siwa�/�Elegido�XI�/�Polaca�VII
Yeguada�del�Hierro�de�la�Magdalena�Hiszpania�/�Mikołaj�Rey�(K011573)

Klub�Jeździecki�Szarża�im.�8�Pułku�Ułanów�Ks.�Józefa�Poniat

SP�/�POL�/�wałach�/�2006�(16)�/�
616009600014306�/�ciemnogniada�/�Le�Voltaire�/�Damnica
Stadnina�skarbu�państwa�Kadyny�/�Kamila�Kotarska�(K029752)

Pomorska�Liga�Jeździecka�(O062044)

MAŁOPOLSKA�/�POL�/�klacz�/�1998�(24)�/�
Nn�/�gniada�/�Bawarczyk�/�Bajda
Nn�/�Barbara�Gunirwicz�(Mzj)

Klub�Jeździecki�PonySport�(O059266)

ZawodyKonne.com
System�Obsługi�Zawodów�Konnych

HUBERTUS�2.6.0.0�PREMIUM�-�System�Obsługi�Zawodów�Konnych�-�www.ZawodyKonne.com�(Cheval-Tech�Krzysztof�Kierzek�(IV),�H2-092019-
2)

1�/�2



13 EPOX�(20) Magdalena�RYBOWICZ�(JM.2009) 58,645
(15)

58,893
(11)

60,625
(12)

178,163

14 CHAN�(21) Alicja�STOPA�(JM.2007) 62,829
(12)

REZ 54,450
(14)

117,279

KISS�&�GO�(24) Laura�PIWEK�(J.2005) 66,586
(8)

REZ WYC 66,586

M-ce�(Place)
Rank

Nazwa�konia�(numer)
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I�półfinał II�półfinał Finał Wynik

Nagroda
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% % % końcowy

�

Sędzia�główny
(President�of�Ground�Jury):

Izabella�Popławska-Szostak

�

Gospodarz�toru:

M.�/�POL�/�wałach�/�2006�(16)�/�
POL�006570062406�/�gniada�/�Dobryń�/�Arbil�/�Estera�/�Arlekin
Michał�Kuczera�/�Damian�Kuś�(K025647)

KJ�Facimiech�(O059408)

SP�/�POL�/�Wałach�/�2009�(13)�/�
POL�616�009�58�07634�09�/�ciemnogniada�/�Rammstein�/�Chaline
Dariusz�Wiórko�/�Elżbieta�Suchoń�(K017823)

KJ�Facimiech�(O045951)

KWPN�/�POL�/�wałach�/�2015�(7)�/�
5280032015060980�/�kara�/�Chippendale�/�Alessi
Holandia�/�Marta�Piwek�(K029531)

Skj�Sewan�Konstancin�(O051356)

ZawodyKonne.com
System�Obsługi�Zawodów�Konnych

HUBERTUS�2.6.0.0�PREMIUM�-�System�Obsługi�Zawodów�Konnych�-�www.ZawodyKonne.com�(Cheval-Tech�Krzysztof�Kierzek�(IV),�H2-092019-
2)

2�/�2


